
July
L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford Christmas in July

M Men's 18 Hole Stableford 1st Rnd Captains Trophy

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford

M Men's 18 Hole Par 2nd Round Presidents Trophy

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford Town & Country Tavern

M Men's 18 Hole Stableford 2nd Rnd Captains Trophy

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Holes Stroke

M Monthly Medal Stroke Wangaratta Trophy & Engravers

L

M

L

M

M

L

VETS Stableford

M

Stableford

L

M

L

VETS Stableford

Social Golf

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Draw for partner

Ladies 18 Hole Stroke 

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Monthly Medal - Gateway

Tuesday, 30 July 2024

Wednesday, 31 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monday, 29 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-F Medley StablefordSunday, 28 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole Stableford

Saturday, 27 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 Hole

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Stableford

Thursday, 25 July 2024

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Par

Sunday, 21 July 2024

Monday, 22 July 2024

Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Stableford

M

VETS Stableford

4BBB

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social Golf

9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-B Medley

Friday, 26 July 2024

Friday, 19 July 2024

M

L

VETS

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole

Saturday, 20 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Sunday, 14 July 2024

Monday, 15 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

KING RIVER CAFÉ

9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stableford

Wednesday, 17 July 2024

Thursday, 18 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole StrokeTuesday, 16 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social Golf

S9-F Medley Stableford

Thursday, 11 July 2024

Friday, 12 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Saturday, 13 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
L

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

Monday, 8 July 2024

Tuesday, 9 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

Medley

School 

Holidays
18 Hole & 9 Hole RunWednesday, 10 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Ladies 18 Hole

Sunday, 7 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-B

School 

Holidays

Stableford FRANKS FOOTWEAR

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Ladies 18 Hole

VETS

ULTIMATE HAIR

Stroke
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

L

LTuesday, 2 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Monday, 1 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Draw for partner Pinehurst

Saturday, 6 July 2024

Wednesday, 3 July 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

Social GolfFriday, 5 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

Ladies 18 Hole

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Thursday, 4 July 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays

Ladies 18 Hole


